
7.30 "European Journey, 1938":Sixth in a series of Talks byRev. Robert Thornley7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "Mr. Thunder"
8.24 Jelly

Jack Robel and His
8.27 "itma"’
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.25 Evening Prayer9.30 ‘Marigold’ (Mayerl)9.33 Old-time Dance Programmearranged by Frank Beadle#0. 0. Close down

DUNEDIN|1010 ke. 297 m.

6. O p.m.
‘

Recordings7.0 The Smile Family8. Especially for You9. 0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up10. 0 Tunes of the Times
10.30 New Recordings10.45 Close down

Wednesday. December 191ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

‘© 0, 7.0, 8:85 a.m. Gonden News
:7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesWe Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
le Judy and JaneThree Generations
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
hopping Reporter (Sally)Lune usicp.m. 1ZB Happiness Club|By Request
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2.30 Home Service session
4. Q@ Women’s World (Marina)5. 0 The Junior Quiz6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!

=

6.1 London News6.30 Neptune’s Christmas Party7. 0 Famous New Zealanders7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.46 Footsteps of Fate
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Radio Editor
98. 5 Their Finest Hour
0. O Behind the Microphone(Rod Talbot)0.15 Serenade
1. 0 London News1.15 Melodies to Remember2. 0 Close down

27Z,B _ WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1. O p.m. Garden of Music
1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ session2.0 By Request
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme4. 0 Women’s Worid

5. 0 The Junior Quiz
5.15 The Junior Guest Announcer6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 The Hawk
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Current Ceiling: Prices8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.43 King of Quiz9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Serenade11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk8. 0 Breakfast Club9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.25 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Drawing of Prizes forXmas Art Union
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare1.30 p.m. Xmas Shoppers’ session2..0 By Request ‘2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.30 Reserved

intent

4. O» Woman’s World (Joan)
‘| 4.45 Children’s session, with
|} Grace and Jacko, beginning withFunland Express5.0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0. The Lone Ranger Ridesgain!
London News
Gems from the Opera
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
Submarine-Patrol
Those We LoveCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayThe Wind in the Bracken

2 Their Finest Hour
10. The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Looking on the Bright Side10.30 Serenade
11. O0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310age m,
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister :
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes2. Op.m. By Request2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
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Woman’s World (Tul)
The Children’s session
The Junior Quiz
ee Lone Ranger Rides

ofe
OARS>2°]
London News
Good Music
Famous New Zealanders
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Wind in the Bracken
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood HolidayDon’t Get Me WrongTheir Finest Hour
Roaring Rivers of Gold11. 0 London News

11.15 Night Owl session
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.31 Xmas Shopping session(Mary)
6. Op.m. Variety :
6.15 London News \6.30 Variety6.45 The RajJah’s Racer7. 0 Famous New Zealanders7.15 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
7.30 The Count of Monte Criste7.45 Submarine Patrol
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Hollywood Holiday9. O Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session10. 0 Close down
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ENgEN

Naturalvigour is thenormalresult of perfect health and
perfecthealthisensuredwhen
your system is free from
accumulatedpoisons.
Through itsnaturalandgentle
action,Eno's 66FruitSalt;92 the
famous household correctivefordigestiveailmenteanddis-orders of the stomach, regu-latesthesystem,washesaway
poisons, tones up the liver,
and, beingalkaline; corrects
acidity.
Knownand used throughouttheworld forover70years:

ENOS
"FRuIT SALT"
Thewords Eno and FruitSalt"
oreregisteredTrademarks. 4L7
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